41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Kinder U10

Platz

O~NO O WN R

AK

Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 méannlich
Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 méannlich
Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 mannlich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 weiblich
Kinder U10 weiblich

Platz AK Strecke

eNelNeoNolNoNeoNoNeoNoNolNoNoNoNolNoNoNo]

1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m
1400m

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:57
00:06:04
00:06:12
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:27
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:07:44
00:07:51
00:10:13

StartNr.
627
684
459
614
610
746
706
661
805
663
613
662
665
628
619
664
667

Name

Schwabe, Moritz
Streicher, Simon
Olona Kewitz, Miguel
Strohmeier, Arne
Stark, Pauline
Damm, Anna
Dedié, Kai
Szabatkiewic, Ulrike
Stark, Timon
Hermann, Luis
Strohmeier, Kristin
Hang, Sebastian
Agyepong, Akua
Stiehler, Maria
Brubach, Rosa
Dubs, Daniela
Kabhlert, Isabella

Jahrgang
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

]
@
7]
o
=

££s££2523523323=2=523333

Verein

SC-Hochvogel Miinchen

TSV PeiBenberg Leichtathletik
ohne Verein

SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
SC-Hochvogel Miinchen

ESV Minchen

ESV SF Neuaubing

SC Hochvogel

ESV SF Neuaubing
SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
ESV SF Neuaubing
ESV SV Neuaubing
ESV SF Neuaubing
SC-Hochvogel Minchen
ESV SF Neuaubing
ESV SV Neuaubing
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